
​2025 - 2026 Competitive Cheer Schedule​

​Varsity​
​Saturday, 12/13/25 at Sachem North​

​Saturday, 12/20/25 at Longwood​
​Saturday, 1/10/26 at Centereach​

​NEWSDAY (Hofstra) Sunday, 1/11/2026​
​Saturday, 1/17/26 at Kings Park​
​Saturday, 1/24/26 at Commack​

​Saturday, 1/31/26 at Pat-Med​​(DII Nationals)​
​Saturday, 2/7/26 at Smithtown West​​(DI Nationals)​

​2/14/26 Suffolk County Championship at ESM​
​2025 NYSPHSAA State Championship 3/7/2026​

​Junior Varsity​
​Sunday, 12/7/25 at Mount Sinai​
​Sunday, 12/21/25 at East Islip​

​Sunday, 1/11/26 at Sachem East​
​Sunday, 1/18/26 at Comsewogue​

​Sunday, 1/25/26 at Babylon​
​Sunday, 2/1/26 at Connetquot​

​Modified​
​Sunday, 12/14/25 at Walt Whitman​

​Sunday, 12/21/25 at Hauppauge​
​Sunday, 1/11/26 at West Islip​
​Sunday, 1/18/26 at Riverhead​

​UPDATED 11/17/25​


